

TRIO® Turkey Gravy Mix 8x20oz

Nestlé Internal Code	Nestlé Case Code
11250194	10050000385529



Trio Turkey Gravy has a rich, golden color, is mildly seasoned, and has the characteristic flavors of roasted turkey, celery and onions.

Features and Benefits

ONE MINUTE MIX. Easy to prepare - every time in no time - 3 simple steps: OPEN-POUR-STIR. An economical solution for any FS unit. Scratch-like & consistent flavor and texture, steam table stable (up to 4 hours). Dependable, trusted brand delivers quality and support. 0g Trans Fat or Saturated Fat per serving. Low Fat and Low Calories per serving. 0mg cholesterol per serving. No added MSG*.

*No added MSG other than that which naturally comes from ingredients such as hydrolyzed proteins and yeast extract.

Instructions

1) OPEN pouch with our easy tear feature. 2) POUR the full package of Turkey Gravy Mix gradually into 1 gal of boiling water (212°F). 3) STIR briskly with wire whisk until smooth and thickened, while returning to medium-high heat; OR cover and let stand for 10 minutes, then STIR briskly with wire whisk.

1 package (1 lb 4 oz) Gravy Mix + 1 gal boiling water = yields 1 gal + 1-3/4 cups Turkey Gravy

1-1/2 cup + 2 Tbsp (5 oz) Gravy Mix + 1 qt boiling water = yields 4-1/2 cups Turkey Gravy

3/4 cup + 1 Tbsp (2.5 oz) Gravy Mix + 2 cups boiling water = yields 2-1/4 cups Turkey Gravy

Suggestions

Serve with turkey, chicken or other poultry, mashed potatoes, biscuits, sausage patties.

Product Ingredients

MALTODEXTRIN, CORNSTARCH, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, SALT, HYDROLYZED SOY, CORN AND WHEAT PROTEINS, SOY SAUCE POWDER (SOY SAUCE [WHEAT, SOYBEANS, SALT], MALTODEXTRIN, SALT), YEAST EXTRACT, TURKEY FAT, 2% OR LESS OF SOYBEAN OIL, COCONUT OIL, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, XANTHAN GUM, DISODIUM INOSINATE/DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DEXTROSE, LACTIC ACID, COLOR ADDED, CALCIUM LACTATE, DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM CASEINATE (A MILK DERIVATIVE), NATURAL FLAVORS, THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE, SUGAR, SOY LECITHIN. CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT INGREDIENTS.

MADE ON EQUIPMENT THAT ALSO PROCESSES EGG.

Storage instructions	
Storage Temperature:	Cool, dry place
Shelf Life in Days:	720

Meal requirements for food	
Serving Size	1 - 1/2 tbsp (8 g) mix makes a 1/4 cup serving
Meat or Meat Alternate	0
Vegetable or Fruit	0
Bread or Bread Alternate	0
Purchase Unit	8 x 20 oz.
Servings Per Purchase Unit	552
Purchase Units Per 100 Servings	1 case

Nutritional information		
Nutritional Fact	Amount	Daily Value
Per 1 - 1/2 Tbsp (8 g) makes 1/4 cup prepared		
Calories	30.00 calories	
Calories from Fat	5.00 calories	
Total Fat	0.5 g	1%
Saturated Fat	0 g	0%
Trans Fat	0 g	
Cholesterol	0 mg	0%
Sodium	240 mg	10%
Carbohydrate	6 g	2%
Dietary Fiber	0 g	0%

Sugars	0 g
Protein	0 g
Vitamin A	0%
Vitamin C	0%
Calcium	0%
Iron	0%
Per 100 gr	
Calories	369.38 calories
Calories from Fat	46.53 calories
Total Fat	5.17 g
Saturated Fat	1.63 g
Trans Fat	0.07 g
Cholesterol	1.49 mg
Sodium	2910.44 mg
Carbohydrate	77.62 g
Fiber	0.35 g
Sugars	2.25 g
Protein	2.98 g
Vitamin A	14.89 IU
Vitamin C	0.60 mg
Calcium	23.59 mg
Iron	0.32 mg
Allergens	
Peanuts	NO
TreeNuts	NO
Milk	YES
Eggs	NO
Fish	NO
Shellfish	NO
Soy	YES
Wheat	YES
Sulphites	NO
V# 08	

% daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

.....

Packaging information	
Pack Size:	8x20 oz
Pack Yield:	142 fl.oz (1 gal + 1-3/4 cups)
Case Yield:	1136 fl.oz (8 gal + 3-1/2 qts)
Serving Size:	1 - 1/2 Tbsp (8 g) makes 1/4 cup prepared
Servings Per Case:	552
Net Weight (lbs):	10.000
Gross Weight (lbs):	10.990
Case Height (in):	7.400
Case Width (in):	8.500
Case Length (in):	13.100

Case Cube (ft3):	0.477
Cases Per Layer:	16
Layers Per Pallet:	7
Total Cases Per Pallet:	112